
Federación Peruana de Tenis 

1° Torneo de Primera Categoría 

1ra Damas Singles 

 
Ranking Nombre 

 
 
Región Situación Docum. Ficha 
 

Cuadro principal 

 

Fecha 

nacimiento 

 
 
Federación 

 

1 ª Michela Vittoria Castro Zunino 

2 ª Valeria Vinces Jimenez 

5 ª Brunella Maria Noriega Solis 

8 ª Daniela Isabel Zegarra Inamine 

11 ª Sara Beatriz Castellano Brito 

13 ª      Flavia Luciana San Miguel Arias 

20 ª      Luana Tuesta Vargas Machuca 

Taira Valentina Ruiz Diaz 

Micaela Benavides Ramella 

Daniela Zanatti 

Araceli Isabella Velarde Munayco 

Ailyn Gabriela Leon Mantilla 

Sara Camila Quispe Astete 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

    

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Confirmado 

Wild Card 

 
Wild Card 

 
Wild Card 

 
Wild Card 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 1 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 2 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 3 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 4 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 5 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 6 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 7 

 
Aguarda qualy nº 8 

 

 

70492426 31591 

74408479 31586 

70728379 31622 

72992343 31610 

003750154 31667 

73403823 31668 

73730087 31504 

61249622 31502 

73717434 31628 

73237420 31662 

73280672 31666 

72998934 31672 

62650524 31674 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

11/08/2006 

02/05/2002 

16/08/2007 

21/01/2009 

28/08/1984 

14/06/2009 

29/09/2009 

05/12/2007 

23/08/2009 

28/12/1999 

04/04/2009 

25/02/2009 

02/06/2010 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


